Cable
Management
t 0121 711 1990 f 0121 711 1344 e sales@niglon.co.uk76
Steel Conduit Fittings
Conduit Fittings
Locknuts - Light & Heavy Gauge
Standard of Compliance
BS 4568 & BS31
List No. Description Size Finish Pack Qty
100 Pack
SLN16G Light 16mm BZP 100
SLN20B Light 20mm Black 100
SLN20G Light 20mm BZP 100
SLN25G Light 25mm BZP 100
SLN32G Light 32mm BZP 100
SLN20HGG Heavy 20mm BZP 100
50 Pack
SLN5G Light 1 1/2” BZP 50
25 Pack
SLN6G Light 2” BZP 25